
SPRING AERIFICATION 
April, 1 - 4 
Ladies Day Begins 
Wednesday (Ongoing), May 15
Thursday 9 Hole 
Thursday (Ongoing), May 16
Birdie Party 
Wednesday, May 28
Ladies Day “Opening Day” 
Wednesday, June 5
Welcome Back Party 
TBD
Birdie Party 
Tuesday, June 18
King and Queen 
Thursday, June 27
Member-Member 
Wednesday, July 10
Birdie Party 
Tuesday, July 16
King and Queen 
Thursday, July 25

Couples Member-Guest 
Sunday, July 28
Solheim Cup 
Wednesday, August 7
Member-Guest 
Thursday, August 15
Birdie Party 
Tuesday, August 20
Club Championship 
Wednesday, August 21  
and Thursday, August 22
King and Queen 
Thursday, August 29
Ladies Day Closing 
Wednesday, September 4
FALL AERIFICATION 
September 9 - 12

2024 LADIES TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Dates and times are subject to 
change. More events to be added.

Scan Here For 
Upcoming Events


